MET ONE 7000 Series
Remote Airborne Particle Counters
Highest accuracy non-viable particle monitoring for EC/FDA compliance
Enhanced accuracy
ISO 21501 certified calibration
provides data accuracy and repeatability
Built-in user notification
For particle monitoring events

Accessories Included Mounting Plate, Isokinetic Probe, Wall Plate,
Connector Umbilical Cables and Tubing, Operator Manual
How To Order 20887_ 5-N _-_ _-_
0 = DC Power Cord
B = Type B AC Power Cord
D= Type D AC Power Cord
E= Type E AC Power Cord
G= Type G AC Power Cord
J= Type J AC Power Cord
D = 24 VDC Input Power
A = 100~230 VAC 50/60 HZ Input Power
A = Analog 4~20 mA
E = Ethernet
S = Serial RS-485
W = Wireless*
F = With Flow Measurement
N = Without Flow Measurement
N = No Built-in Pump
 5 = 0.5 µm Minimum Sensitivity
0 = 0.1 CFM
1 = 1.0 CFM
Optional Accessories Optional 4-Channel Setting
Purge Filters, 1.0 CFM 1/4 Tube and 0.1 CFM 1/8 Tube